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House for sale in Riga, Imanta, Lazdu street

Row house, energy efficient house, well-maintained ID:
greened plot of land, cobbled driveway, territory entrance '

gates with automatic opening and closing system, parking
place, in a courtyard is available playground , greened
area with new trees , two terraces, air ventilation system,
rooms isolated 3 piece/es, studio type apartment, auxiliary
room, feat pump, full decoration, heating floor, large
show-windows, two bathrooms, shower stall, put into
operation, 10 km, strategically beneficial location, CITY

REAL ESTATE ID - 516959

Contacts:

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

Arina Umpirovica, +371 29821409, arina@cityreal.lv

516959
House

Line building
222500.00 EUR
2247.47 EUR
99.00 m?

4

1

full

full

none

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

"Swedbank" AS
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

8-2 Bruninieku Str.

GSM: 22333336
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